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1611 Sage Street

3,350 Sqft - 1611 Sage Street, Houston, Texas

77009

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address
Country:
State:
County:

City:

Residential
For Sale
62986528
$1,150,000
3

8

3

3,350 Sqft

2000

UsS
Texas
Harris

Houston

Features

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Fence:

Fireplace:



Zipcode: 77009

Street: 1611 Sage Street
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: WwW96° 37' 30.8"
Latitude: N29° 46' 56.8"
Agent

Weston Daniel
x| linktr.ee/WestonDaniel
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